
MONTHLY FLIGHT SCHEDULE

10:27 AM ATL DL 3035 10:27 AM ATL DL 3035 9:00 AM BDL MX 538 9:15 AM PVD MX 736 10:22 AM ATL DL 3035
11:31 AM CLT AA 5658 11:31 AM CLT AA 5658 10:27 AM ATL DL 3035 10:27 AM ATL DL 3035 11:25 AM CLT AA 5323
1:18 PM CLT AA 5396 1:18 PM CLT AA 5396 11:31 AM CLT AA 5658 10:30 AM GPT SCX 8111 1:07 PM CLT AA 5412
1:26 PM ATL DL 2827 1:24 PM ATL DL 2827 1:18 PM CLT AA 5396 11:25 AM CLT AA 5323 1:25 PM ATL DL 2827
3:15 PM ATL DL 1416 3:15 PM ATL DL 1416 1:25 PM ATL DL 2827 1:07 PM CLT AA 5412 3:13 PM ATL DL 1416
5:15 PM CLT AA 5537 5:15 PM CLT AA 5537 3:13 PM ATL DL 1416 1:25 PM ATL DL 2827 7:28 PM CLT AA 5537
7:04 PM ATL DL 3056 7:04 PM ATL DL 3056 4:14 PM HPN MX 786 3:13 PM ATL DL 1416 8:31 PM ATL DL 3056

10:51 PM ATL DL 3034 10:51 PM ATL DL 3034 5:15 PM CLT AA 5537 6:45 PM ATL DL 3056 12:32 AM CLT AA 5598
11:06 PM CLT AA 5143 11:06 PM CLT AA 5143 5:49 PM ILG XP 500 7:28 PM CLT AA 5537

6:23 PM RDU MX 754 9:20 PM BDL XP 950
6:45 PM ATL DL 3056 10:52 PM ATL DL 3034
7:33 PM HVN XP 385 12:32 AM CLT AA 5598
8:56 PM USA XP 1128

10:52 PM ATL DL 3034
11:06 PM CLT AA 5143

9:00 AM BDL MX 538 9:15 AM PVD MX 736 10:27 AM ATL DL 3035 10:27 AM ATL DL 3035 9:00 AM BDL MX 538 9:15 AM PVD MX 736 10:22 AM ATL DL 3035
10:27 AM ATL DL 3035 10:27 AM ATL DL 3035 11:25 AM CLT AA 5323 11:25 AM CLT AA 5323 10:27 AM ATL DL 3035 10:27 AM ATL DL 3035 11:25 AM CLT AA 5323
11:25 AM CLT AA 5323 11:25 AM CLT AA 5323 1:07 PM CLT AA 5412 1:07 PM CLT AA 5412 11:25 AM CLT AA 5323 11:25 AM CLT AA 5323 1:07 PM CLT AA 5412
1:07 PM CLT AA 5412 1:07 PM CLT AA 5412 1:25 PM ATL DL 2827 1:25 PM ATL DL 2827 1:07 PM CLT AA 5412 1:07 PM CLT AA 5412 1:25 PM ATL DL 2827
1:16 PM ATL DL 2827 1:25 PM ATL DL 2827 3:13 PM ATL DL 1416 3:13 PM ATL DL 1416 1:25 PM ATL DL 2827 1:27 PM ATL DL 2827 3:13 PM ATL DL 1416
3:13 PM ATL DL 1416 3:13 PM ATL DL 1416 7:05 PM ATL DL 3056 7:05 PM ATL DL 3056 3:13 PM ATL DL 1416 3:13 PM ATL DL 1416 7:28 PM CLT AA 5537
4:14 PM HPN MX 786 6:45 PM ATL DL 3056 7:28 PM CLT AA 5537 7:28 PM CLT AA 5537 4:14 PM HPN MX 786 6:45 PM ATL DL 3056 8:31 PM ATL DL 3056
5:49 PM ILG XP 500 7:28 PM CLT AA 5537 10:52 PM ATL DL 3034 10:52 PM ATL DL 3034 5:49 PM ILG XP 500 7:28 PM CLT AA 5537 12:32 AM CLT AA 5598
6:23 PM RDU MX 754 9:20 PM BDL XP 950 12:32 AM CLT AA 5598 12:32 AM CLT AA 5598 6:23 PM RDU MX 754 9:20 PM BDL XP 950
6:45 PM ATL DL 3056 10:53 PM ATL DL 3034 6:45 PM ATL DL 3056 10:52 PM ATL DL 3034
7:33 PM HVN XP 385 12:32 AM CLT AA 5598 7:33 PM HVN XP 385 12:32 AM CLT AA 5598
7:28 PM CLT AA 5537 7:28 PM CLT AA 5537
8:56 PM USA XP 1128 8:56 PM USA XP 1128

10:52 PM ATL DL 3034 10:53 PM ATL DL 3034
12:32 AM CLT AA 5598 12:32 AM CLT AA 5598

9:00 AM BDL MX 538 9:15 AM PVD MX 736 10:19 AM ATL DL 3035 10:19 AM ATL DL 3035 9:00 AM BDL MX 538 9:15 AM PVD MX 736 10:22 AM ATL DL 3035
10:27 AM ATL DL 3035 10:19 AM ATL DL 3035 11:25 AM CLT AA 5323 11:25 AM CLT AA 5323 10:19 AM ATL DL 3035 10:19 AM ATL DL 3035 11:25 AM CLT AA 5323
11:25 AM CLT AA 5323 11:25 AM CLT AA 5323 1:07 PM CLT AA 5412 1:07 PM CLT AA 5412 10:30 AM GPT SCX 8179 11:25 AM CLT AA 5323 1:07 PM CLT AA 5412
1:07 PM CLT AA 5412 1:07 PM CLT AA 5412 1:24 PM ATL DL 2827 1:24 PM ATL DL 2827 11:25 AM CLT AA 5323 1:07 PM CLT AA 5412 1:24 PM ATL DL 2827

1:15 PM  (Ferry) MLB SCX 8156 1:24 PM ATL DL 2827 3:16 PM ATL DL 3056 3:16 PM ATL DL 3056 1:07 PM CLT AA 5412 1:24 PM ATL DL 2827 3:21 PM ATL DL 3056
1:25 PM ATL DL 2827 3:16 PM ATL DL 3056 6:54 PM ATL DL 2150 6:54 PM ATL DL 2150 1:24 PM ATL DL 2827 3:16 PM ATL DL 3056 7:28 PM CLT AA 5537
3:13 PM ATL DL 1416 6:54 PM ATL DL 2150 7:28 PM CLT AA 5537 7:28 PM CLT AA 5537 3:16 PM ATL DL 3056 6:54 PM ATL DL 2150 8:32 PM ATL DL 3034
4:14 PM HPN MX 786 7:28 PM CLT AA 5537 10:53 PM ATL DL 3034 10:53 PM ATL DL 3034 4:14 PM HPN MX 786 7:28 PM CLT AA 5537 12:32 AM CLT AA 5598
5:49 PM ILG XP 500 9:20 PM BDL XP 950 12:32 AM CLT AA 5598 12:32 AM CLT AA 5598 5:49 PM ILG XP 500 9:20 PM BDL XP 950
6:23 PM RDU MX 754 10:53 PM ATL DL 3034 6:23 PM RDU MX 754 10:53 PM ATL DL 3034
6:45 PM ATL DL 3056 12:32 AM CLT AA 5598 6:54 PM ATL DL 2150 12:32 AM CLT AA 5598
7:33 PM HVN XP 385 7:33 PM HVN XP 385
7:28 PM CLT AA 5537 7:28 PM CLT AA 5537
8:56 PM USA XP 1128 8:56 PM USA XP 1128

10:52 PM ATL DL 3034 10:53 PM ATL DL 3034
12:32 AM CLT AA 5598 12:32 AM CLT AA 5598

9:00 AM BDL MX 538 9:15 AM PVD MX 736 10:19 AM ATL DL 3035 10:19 AM ATL DL 3035 9:00 AM BDL MX 538 9:15 AM PVD MX 736 10:22 AM ATL DL 3035
10:19 AM ATL DL 3035 10:19 AM ATL DL 3035 11:25 AM CLT AA 5323 11:25 AM CLT AA 5323 10:19 AM ATL DL 3035 10:19 AM ATL DL 3035 11:25 AM CLT AA 5323
11:25 AM CLT AA 5323 11:25 AM CLT AA 5323 1:07 PM CLT AA 5412 1:07 PM CLT AA 5412 11:25 AM CLT AA 5323 11:25 AM CLT AA 5323 1:07 PM CLT AA 5412
1:07 PM CLT AA 5412 1:07 PM CLT AA 5412 1:24 PM ATL DL 2827 1:24 PM ATL DL 2827 1:07 PM CLT AA 5412 1:07 PM CLT AA 5412 1:24 PM ATL DL 2827
1:24 PM ATL DL 2827 1:24 PM ATL DL 2827 3:16 PM ATL DL 3056 3:16 PM ATL DL 3056 1:24 PM ATL DL 2827 1:24 PM ATL DL 2827 3:21 PM ATL DL 3056
3:16 PM ATL DL 3056 3:16 PM ATL DL 3056 6:54 PM ATL DL 2150 6:54 PM ATL DL 2150 3:16 PM ATL DL 3056 3:16 PM ATL DL 3056 7:28 PM CLT AA 5537
4:14 PM HPN MX 786 6:54 PM ATL DL 2150 7:28 PM CLT AA 5537 7:28 PM CLT AA 5537 4:14 PM HPN MX 786 6:50 PM ATL DL 2150 8:32 PM ATL DL 3034
5:49 PM ILG XP 500 7:28 PM CLT AA 5537 10:53 PM ATL DL 3034 10:53 PM ATL DL 3034 5:49 PM ILG XP 500 7:28 PM CLT AA 5537 12:32 AM CLT AA 5598
6:23 PM RDU MX 754 9:20 PM BDL XP 950 12:32 AM CLT AA 5598 12:32 AM CLT AA 5598 6:23 PM RDU MX 754 9:20 PM BDL XP 950
6:54 PM ATL DL 2150 10:53 PM ATL DL 3034 6:54 PM ATL DL 2150 10:53 PM ATL DL 3034
7:33 PM HVN XP 385 12:32 AM CLT AA 5598 7:33 PM HVN XP 385 12:32 AM CLT AA 5598
7:28 PM CLT AA 5537 7:28 PM CLT AA 5537
8:56 PM USA XP 1128 8:56 PM USA XP 1128

10:53 PM ATL DL 3034 10:53 PM ATL DL 3034
12:32 AM CLT AA 5598 12:32 AM CLT AA 5598

9:00 AM BDL MX 538 9:15 AM PVD MX 736 10:19 AM ATL DL 3035 10:19 AM ATL DL 3035
10:19 AM ATL DL 3035 10:19 AM ATL DL 3035 11:25 AM CLT AA 5323 11:25 AM CLT AA 5323
11:25 AM CLT AA 5323 11:25 AM CLT AA 5323 1:07 PM CLT AA 5412 1:07 PM CLT AA 5412
1:07 PM CLT AA 5412 1:07 PM CLT AA 5412 1:24 PM ATL DL 2827 1:24 PM ATL DL 2827
1:24 PM ATL DL 2827 1:24 PM ATL DL 2827 3:16 PM ATL DL 3056 3:16 PM ATL DL 3056
3:16 PM ATL DL 3056 3:16 PM ATL DL 3056 6:54 PM ATL DL 2150 6:54 PM ATL DL 2150
4:14 PM HPN MX 786 6:54 PM ATL DL 2150 7:28 PM CLT AA 5537 7:28 PM CLT AA 5537
5:49 PM ILG XP 500 7:28 PM CLT AA 5537 10:53 PM ATL DL 3034 10:53 PM ATL DL 3034
6:23 PM RDU MX 754 9:20 PM BDL XP 950 12:32 AM CLT AA 5598 12:32 AM CLT AA 5598
6:54 PM ATL DL 2150 10:53 PM ATL DL 3034
7:33 PM HVN XP 385 12:32 AM CLT AA 5598
7:28 PM CLT AA 5537

10:53 PM ATL DL 3034
12:32 AM CLT AA 5598

Sunday, April 20

Sunday, April 27

Thursday, April 17 Friday, April 18

Saturday, April 05

Sunday, April 06 Monday, April 07 Tuesday, April 08 Wednesday, April 09 Thursday, April 10 Friday, April 11 Saturday, April 12

Tuesday, April 01 Wednesday, April 02

Saturday, April 26

Thursday, April 03 Friday, April 04

Monday, April 28 Tuesday, April 29 Wednesday, April 30

Monday, April 21 Tuesday, April 22 Wednesday, April 23 Thursday, April 24 Friday, April 25

Sunday, April 13 Monday, April 14 Tuesday, April 15 Wednesday, April 16 Saturday, April 19

April 2025 ARRIVALS

*Flights are subject to change 
without notice.                                    
AA = American Airlines
XP = Avelo Airlines
MX = Breeze 
DL =  Delta Air Lines
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